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Vendor Attendee List
	Vendor
	Contact
	Email Address

	Accenture 
	Tina J. Walha
	tina.j.walha@accenture.com


	Magnusson Consulting
	Steve Magnusson
	steve@MagnussonConsulting.com

	Project Corps
	Shelley Gaddie
	sgaddie@projectcorps.com


	Beacon Crest IT Consulting 
	Shawn Looney
	shawn.looney@beaconcrestconsulting.com


	IBM 
	Scott Tempest
	scott.tempest@us.ibm.com


	IBM 
	Ryan Thurston
	rkthurst@us.ibm.com


	SpearMC
	Randy Johnson
	randall.johnson@spearmc.com


	Carol Gibson
	Oracle Consulting
	carol.gibson@oracle.com


	Jim Souder
	Oracle ACS
	Jim.souder@oracle.com


	People Tech Group
	Navya Krishna Kilari
	Navya.kilari@peopletechgroup.com

	SpearMC 
	Marcus Bode
	mbode@spearmc.com


	Mo'Mix Solutions 
	Janice D'Aloia
	jdaloia@momixsolutions.com


	Slalom Consulting 
	Gretchen Peri
	gretchenp@slalom.com


	Deloitte Consulting -
	Frances Chao
	fchao@deloitte.com


	GP Strategies Corporation 
	Diane Lippman
	dlippman@gpstrategies.com

	Carrie Miceli
	Deloitte Consulting
	cmiceli@deloitte.com

	Nate Holley
	Ciber
	nholley@ciber.com


	Greg Witte
	CGI
	greg.witte@cgi.com


	Sierra Systems 
	Brad Lomas
	bradlomas@sierrasystems.com


	Sierra Systems 
	Bonita Neri
	BonitaNeri@sierrasystems.com


	Premier Systems
	Bill Neuhardt 
	neuhardt@gmail.com
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